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1 Andreas Colliander andreas.colliander@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
2 Eni Njoku eni.g.njoku@jpl.nasa.gov Jet Propulsion Laboratory
3 Barry Weiss Barry.H.Weiss@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
4 Erika Podest erika.podest@jpl.nasa.gov Jet Propulsion Laboratory
5 Edward KIM ed.kim@nasa.gov NASA GSFC
6 Jiancheng Shi shi@eri.ucsb.edu University of California
7 Mahta Moghaddam mmoghadd@umich.edu University of Michigan
8 Joshua Fisher jbfisher@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
9 Thomas Holmes thomas.holmes@ars.usda.gov USDA ARS
10 Joel Johnson johnson@ece.osu.edu Ohio State University
11 Rolf Reichle rolf.reichle@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
12 Irene Garonna iregaronna@gmail.com JPL
13 Dara Entekhabi darae@mit.edu MIT
14 Jeffrey Walker jeff.walker@monash.edu Monash University
15 Samuel Chan samuel.chan@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
16 Randal Koster randal.d.koster@nasa.gov NASA/GSFC
17 Leung Tsang tsang@ee.washington.edu University of Washington
18 Susan Moran susan.moran@ars.usda.gov USDA
19 Peggy ONeill Peggy.E.ONeill@nasa.gov NASA GSFC
20 Jinzheng Peng jzhpeng@umbc.edu UMBC/GEST
21 Thomas Jackson tom.jackson@ars.usda.gov USDA ARS
22 Priscilla Mohammed Priscilla.N.Mohammed@nasa.gov NASA GSFC
23 Seung-bum Kim seungbum.kim@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
24 Scott Dunbar Roy.S.Dunbar@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
25 Steven Chan steven.k.chan@jpl.nasa.gov Jet Propulsion Laboratory
26 Stephane Belair stephane.belair@ec.gc.ca ENVIRONMENT CANADA
27 Vanessa Escobar vanessa.escobar@nasa.gov NASA Goddard
28 Narendra Das nndas@jpl.nasa.gov Jet Propulsion Lab
29 Cynthia Wong Cynthia.L.Wong@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
30 Richard West richard.west@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
31 Molly Brown molly.brown@nasa.gov NASA GSFC
32 Kyle McDonald kyle.mcdonald@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
33 Jared Entin Jared.K.Entin@nasa.gov NASA HQ
34 Wade Crow wade.crow@ars.usda.gov USDA ARS
35 John Kimball johnk@ntsg.umt.edu University of Montana
36 Tom Bicknell thomas.bicknell@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
37 Son Nghiem son.v.nghiem@jpl.nasa.gov JPL
38 Rob Toaz rtoaz@jpl.nasa.gov JPL


